67Industrial Applications 66	 Coroplast
Medical
technology cables
Medical technology
is a very sensitive
field because the
cables used have
to satisfy very sophisticated technical requirements. We

53G PE-C (Chlorinated polyethylene)
NG Non-standardised elastomers
In a simplified manner, the type designations of the
automotive cables according to DIN 76722 provide
information about
› types of automotive cables
› conductor, insulation and sheathing materials
› conductor designs and coatings
› screening measures for non-extruded coatings
› special design features
› �number of cores, conductor nominal cross-sections, for
resistance cables conductor resistance/conductor length
The type designations of the automotive cables according
to DIN 76722 are informative but non-binding. Due to
the simplified structure of the coding key, the cable
designations are not clear. For example, for the cable de-
signation FLR31Y11Y 2x0.5 mm. several cable structures
with a variety of external diameters and core colours may
be permissible. The coding key is read from left to right,
just as a cable is constructed from inside to outside.
Nomenclature of automotive cables
According to DIN 76 722
Insulation and sheathing materials
Thermoplastics and thermoplastic elastomers
Designation* Meaning
Y PVC  (polyvinyl chloride)
2Y PE  (polyethylene)
4Y PA  (polyamide)
5Y PTFE  (polytetrafluorethylene)
6Y FEP  (tetrafluorethylene / hexafluorpropylene)
7Y ETFE  (ethylene/tetrafluorethylene)
9Y PP  (polypropylene)
10Y PVDF  (polyvinyl idenfluoride)
11Y TPE-U (thermoplastic polyurethane, PUR)
12Y PBT  (polybutylene terephthalate)
13Y TPE-E (thermoplastic polyester elastomer)
31Y TPE-S (thermoplasticstyrene block copolymer)
51Y PFA (perfluoroalkoxy alkane)
52Y MFA  (Perfluoroalkoxy-methyl vinyl ether copolymer)
91Y TPE-O  (thermoplastic polyolefine elastomer)
NY Non-standardised thermoplastics and TPE
Screening measures
non-extruded coatings
Designation Meaning
B
Foil screen
electric screening
C
Braid, metallic
electric screening
D
Wrap spinning, metallic
electric screening
G
Braid, non-metallic
mechanical protection
L
Varnish
mechanical protection
Conductor designs & conductor surface coatings
Designation Meaning
A Conductor design symmetrical
B Conductor design unsymmetrical
C Conductor design unsymmetrical & finely stranded
Sn Wire surface tinned
Ni Wire surface nickel-plated
Ag Wire surface silver-plated
* �If the ”Y“ is replaced by an ”X“ in the designation,
the polymer in question is present in a cross-
linked form. If materials are foamed, the designa-
tion is complemented by the predicate ”0“
75Technical Part74	 Coroplast
Nomenclature of automotive cables
According to DIN 76 722
Multi-core double-
screened sheathed cable
FLR31YCB11Y
3 x 0.5-B+0.5SN-A T125
FL
B